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Mangalore Chemicals 
& Fertilizers Limited 

722/LODR39(3 )/2024 

National Stock Exchange of 
India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E) 
MUMBAI - 400 051 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Company's Scrip Code in BSE 
Company's Symbol in NSE 
ISIN 

Sub: Loss of Share certificates 

F�bruary 23, 2024 

BSE Limited, 
Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street 
MUMBAI - 400 001 

: 530011 MANGCHEM 
: MANGCHEFER 
: INE558B01017 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as 
per the annexure. 

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your 
reference. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited 

Vighneshwar G Bhat 
Company Secretary 

Encl: As above 

f\CCJistcred Olficc UB Tower, Level 11, UB C ity, 24 , Vittal Mallya Road, Bengaluru - 560 001, India. 

Tel +91804585 5575/68 Fax +91804585 5588 E-mail shares rncfl@adventz corn 
Website: www mangalorechemicals.corn 

Corporate Identity Number L24123KA 1966PLC00 2 036 



MANGALORE CHEMICALS & F'ERTILIZERS LTD 

Folio Details 

Folio 

Name of the Holder 

Holdings 

Category 

Joint Holder Namel 

Joint Holder Name2 

Joint Holder Name3 

Address Details 

Mandate Details 

Bank Slno 

Ecs No 

Ac Type 

Act No 

Bank Name 

Branch Name 

Address Details 

J0006481 

JAYESH HIMMATLAL BAVISHI 

100 

Resident-Ordinary 

739 AKSHEY APTMTS 

NEAR DENA BANK 

DHARAMPETH 

NAGPUR 

440010 

1 

440259012 

10 

64810010000230 

IDBI BANK 

TRIVEDI BUILDING 

DHARAMPETH NAGPUR 

MAHARASHTRA 

440010 

Pg.No : 1 

Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings 

65485301 

65485351 

Total : 

65485350 

65485400 

214467 

214468 

214467 

214468 

50 

50 

100 



To, 

···-· ·--· 
- -----

The authorized signatory 
Cameo corporate Services Ltd. 
Subramanian Bldg No. 1, 
Club house Road, 
Chennai-600002 

Sub: Misplacement Of Shares And Change of Address 
Unit: Mangalore Chemicals and Fertilizers Ltd. 
Folio: J0006481 

With reference to above please note that I have 
lost/misplaced l00shares of MCF 

Kindly send me the details as to Distt. Nos and 
certificate no etc so as Lo claim the c!upl:i.c·ate shares 
of the same. 
Kind Regards 

HIMMATLAL BAVISHI 
Old Address:739, AKSHAY APTMT, 
NEAR DENA BANK, 
BEHIND BATUKBHAI JEWELLERS, 
KHARE TOWN, DHARAMPETH, 
NAGPUR-440010 

New Address:FLAT.NO 702, 
909- ASHTAVINAYAK APTMTS
KHARE TOWN, DHARAMPETH
NAGPUR-440010

NAGPUR : 19/01/2024 



MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD 

Folio Details 

Folio 

Name of the Holder 

Holdings 

Category 

Joint Holder Namel 

Joint Holder Name2 

Joint Holder Name3 

Address Details 

K0017033 

KIRIT GOVINDRAO SHETHJI 

200 

Resident-Ordinary 

MS KANAN KIRIT SHETHJI 

RAMBAI MATA STREET 

NAVSARI 

DIST BULSAR 

GUJARAT 

396445 

Pg.No : 1 

Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings 

66188501 

66188551 

66188601 

66188651 

Total : 

66188550 

66188600 

66188650 

66188700 

228531 

228532 

228533 

228534 

228531 

228532 

228533 

228534 

50 

so 

so 

50 

200 
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